VIKNES

— SHAPED BY THE NORTH SEA

54 Our flagship - Your
ultimate family cruiser



540 is a modern, bright and
spacious cruiser. Three beautiful
cabins, a separate bathroom and
shower room means there’s plenty
of room for the entire family




S40 Fly: Head upstairs, enjoy
your surroundings and let the
comprehensive flybridge speak
for itself




The modern and inviting salon
offers plenty of natural light. Open
the cabin door and lower the glass
wall to create a seamless transition
between this beautiful interior and
the well-appointed cockpit




540 offers three beautiful,
modern and functional cabins
with amble space for all your
belongings




Find your nearest dealer

Technical data:
Crew, CE/Design Category B * - m .
Berths 2 11

Length ..

Beam. il Norway BUHOLMENBAT Buholmen Bat AS post@buholmen.no
Total height excl. mast & rudder stem A bafel, for bltfll +4'7 4566 71 58 www.buholmen.no
Total height incl. mast & rudder stem
Weight, std. equipped, lightship 9600kg E=  Norway MARINE Marine Team AS post@marineteam.na
Draft, max load........ 110m TEAM +47 4527 27 00 wuwuw.marineteam.no
Bridge clearance ex/cl mast, std equipped, lightship ..3,65m
Bridge clearance w/mast, std. equipped, lightship.......4,80m T P, —— i " - :
! ; el y M maritim orift Maritim Drift AS post@maritimdrift.no
Tank capacity diesel ... 900 liter - - Y47 40 62 62 40 Ui R
Tank capacity cold water. 400 liter ' ’
Tank capacity hot water 50 liter . 2 . . .
Tank cogdci{d ccie At S5iiter i= Norway @ Y{!&ugg Yl?&ﬂ?g‘;;g Service AS hrmcpqit@wknes.no
£ngine installation........... Double m/V-gear or Drive & SERUEE RS e
Values may vary depending on equipment and adaptations. B=  Norway Wkﬂ;:-'s5 Viknes Sgr AS torstein@viknes-sor.no
*Viknes S40 is undergoing certification and changes may occur. . +47 957 23133 wwwyviknes-sor.no
mmm Sweden &jé Ockerd Batvarv AB goran@ockerobatvarvse
OCKER( BATVARV AB +46 70 55718 46 www.ockerobatvarv.se
B Denmark Kkronaore mame  Kronborg Marine Badsalg john@kronborgmarine.dk
e +45 4063 48 08 wuwuw.kronborgmarine.dk
2= uk Fine Design Marine boats@finedesign-marine.co.uk
+44 (01202 465 327 wwuufinedesign-marine.co.uk
= Estonia %ﬁr‘%_—“ Premium Boats OU info@premiumboats.ee
+37 25077992 wuwuw.premiumboats.ee
B Germany ACHuPORT Yacht info [@] yse.de
LexERNFOROL +49 - 43517527 34 UJLULU.QSQ.C‘@
— Netherlands  Melior Yachts Melior Yachts info@melioryachts.com
+31(0)6 2000 2312 www.melioryachts.com
E Croatia {-a COOLWAY Coolway coolway@coolway.hr
. +38 5989831351 www.coolway.hr
= Greece @f‘ Dynamic Boats welcome@DynamicBoats.com
+30 210 96 56 641 DynamicBoatscom
Turkey SRC SRC Marin info@sarica.com.tr
TR +90 216 338 24 61 www.sarica.com.tr
® Japan m Okazaki Yachts info@yachtscojp

New Zealand

= CHARLIE BRAVD

+81 0798-32-0202

Charlie Bravo Boat Co.
+64 22 542 1566

okazaki.yachts.cojp

info@charliebravo.co.nz
charliebravo.co.nz

Viknes offers a complete series of boats from 26 to 39 feet. Among our models there are boats for every taste and application.
Viknes is proud to handle all phases of in-house development. Everything from construction and design to mold making and
production is taken care of by our skilled employees. In this way, our experience is your security!

Viknes Bdt og Service AS, Bakarvagen 6, 5305 Florvdg, NORWAY. Bank Nordea 6515.06.01902 I Org.nr NO3948 126 648 MVA.

wwuw.viknes.no







